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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices g£" 
Machine card clothing. 
Magic lanterns and slides 

for 
Mal t , extract of 
Marble , manufactures of 
Mat t resses 
Ma t s , door or carriage. 
Meta ls and mfs. of 
Mineral substances, 

manufactures of 
Mucilage 
Musical ins t ruments . . . 
M u s t a r d and mustard 

cake, etc 
Newspapers and maga

zines 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal and 

cotton seed cake and 
meal cwt. 

Oils, cocoanut and 
palm gal. 

Oils, o ther 
Oiled cloths, all kinds, 

cork mat t ing and lino
leum 

Optical, philosophical, 
p h o t o g r a p h i c and 
mathemat ica l instru
ments 

Packages 
Paints and colours 
Paper and manufactures 

of— 
Hangings of wall paper, 

including borders,roll 
Pr int ing p a p e r . . . . l b . 
Tar red and other build

ing paper l b . 
Wrapping p a p e r . . . " 
Other paper and mfs. of. 

Tota l 
Pencils, lead 
Pens, penholders and 

rulers 
Perfumery, non-alcoholic 
Photographic dry pla tes 
Picture and photograph 

frames 

15,231 30,844 

54,171 49,257 

85,982! 98,042 

2,278,614 
3,616,399 

1,618,445 

2,501,732 
7,659,193 

1,705,332 

43,538 50,840 77,634 

76,037 

142,609 

2,744,830 
12,565,707 

2,064,006 

118,004 

147,086 

91,475 

166,772 

3,110,815 3, 
13,862,314 13, 

512,496 
004,362 

5,274,263 4,155,708 


