TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
V. Manufactures—con. Lime juice and other fruit juicesgal. Machine card clothing Magic lanterns and slides	15,231 -	30,844 -	43,538	50,840 -	77,634 -
for	-	_	_	_	_
Malt, extract of	- -	- -	-	- -	-
Mats, door or carriage Metals and mfs. of	- -	-	-	_ _ ;	-
Mineral substances, manufactures of Mucilage	<u>-</u>	_	-	- :	- -
Musical instruments Mustard and mustard	_	_	-	-	-
cake, etc		_	_	_	_
zines Noils		_		- -	<u>-</u>
Oil cake and meal and cotton seed cake and meal	54,171	49,257	76,037	118,004	91,475
Oils, cocoanut and palmgal.	85,982	98,042	142,609	147,086	166,772
Oils, otherOiled cloths, all kinds, cork matting and lino-	-	-		-	_
leum. Optical, philosophical, photographic and	-	_	-		_
mathematical instru- ments	- 1	_	_		_
Packages	-	-	-	- 1	-
Paints and colours Paper and manufactures of—	-	-	-	-	-
Hangings of wall paper, including borders, roll Printing paper lb. Tarred and other build-	2,278,614 3,616,399	2,501,732 7,659,193	2,744,830 12,565,707		3,512,496 13,004,362
ing paper lb. Wrap; ing paper " Other paper and mfs. of.	1,618,445	1,705,332	2,064,006	5,274,263	4,155,708
Total Pencils, lead	-	- -	- -	- !	-
Pens, penholders and rulers	-		-	- ,	-
Perfumery, non-alcoholic Photographic dry plates	-	_	-		_
Picture and photograph frames	_	_	_	_	_